


Welcome to The Breakers!

| am looking forward to seeing all of you and your families
- at The Breakers June 17-20, 2021. There are 58 members
: registered, and with family members, we will have nearly
150 attending for a weekend of sun and fun.

While we do not have any organized programming, | hope
you will reconnect with members you know and meet
new members over the weekend. Use this Directory to
reach out to your fellow members to plan dinner outings,
schedule beach or pool time, or plan to meet for a coffee
or drink together. We have created a WhatsApp just for
everyone attending this weekend. All you need to do is scan the QR code on the following
page with your smartphone’s camera. Use this to share where you are gathering, share
photos, and announce fun places you are visiting, shopping or dining.

We will get together for a Welcome Reception at 5:30 pm on Thursday, June 17. Please come
and bring the kids too! Special thanks to Sunshine Ace Hardware and Gehring Group for
sponsoring our Breakers Welcome Reception!

Thanks for all you do to support Leadership Florida! Let’s enjoy one of America’s favorite
resorts together in beautiful Palm Beach.
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MEMBERS BY REGION

CALUSA

GULFSTREAM

SOUTHEAST

Brad Baker
Brian Carter
Dan Deleo
Amanda Horne
John Horne
Danny Nix
Mike Quillen
Teresa Rawe

EAST CENTRAL

Melanie Becker
Seth Daub

Joe Durso
Carey Gleason
Darren Gray
Beth Thibodaux
Joseph Wiendl

GOLD COAST

Tim Hogans
Malena Mendez
Ray Monteleone
Kim Poulton
Marc Spoto

Rick Asnani
Jessica Cecere
Noemi Coltea
Alissa del Sol
Joe Gibbons
Kate Grangard
Sophia Nelson
Ava Parker
Danielle Shull
Imran Siddiqui
Corina Velasquez

NORTHEAST

Yvette Aleman

Bert de Armas

Maryam Laguna Borrego
Breny Garcia

Brian Goldmeier
Madeline Pumariega
Neil Robertson

SOUTHWEST
Bill Barker
Amanda Beights

Tony Lee
Kam Patton

Jim Gilmore
Maggie Hightower
Jim Overton

Kristi Rousseau
Aundra Wallace

NORTHWEST

Garrett Richter
Michael Wynn

WEST CENTRAL
Amy Rettig

Tiffany Baker
Tim Center
Bryan Desloge
Andrew Fay
Wendy Spencer
Jeanette Yaeger

JOIN OUR PRIVATE ‘WHATSAPP’ GROUP JUST FOR REUNION
WEEKEND ATTENDEES

SCAN THE QR CODE WITH YOUR SMARTPHONE’S CAMERA TO JOIN |
INVITE FRIENDS TO DINNER OR SHOPPING! L
PLAN OUTINGS!

SHARE GREAT PICTURES!

KEEP IN TOUCH!

Breakers Reunion Weekend!

FOR ASSISTANCE:  TEXT TRACY WARRINGTON  850-591-9597
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MEMBERS BY CLASS

CONNECT CLASS 3

CORNERSTONE CLASS 22

CORNERSTONE CLASS 35

Noemi Coltea

Maggie Hightower
CONNECT CLASS 4

Andrew Fay
CONNECT CLASS 5

Maryam Laguna Borrego

Neil Robertson

CORNERSTONE CLASS 23

Carey Gleason

CORNERSTONE CLASS 24

Yvette Aleman

Bert de Armas

Brian Goldmeier Wendy Spencer
CONNECT CLASS 6 CORNERSTONE CLASS 28
Tim Hogans Brad Baker
Corina Velasquez Jessica Cecere
CONNECT CLASS 7 Tim Center
Tony Lee John Horne
CONNECT CLASS 8 Jim Overton

a1 Kim Poulton
Imran Siddiqui

Beth Thibodaux

CONNECT CLASS 9

Alissa del Sol
Danielle Shull

CONNECT CLASS 10

Tiffany Baker
Amanda Beights

§ Breny Garcia

CORNERSTONE CLASS 4

8 Ray Monteleone

&4 CORNERSTONE CLASS 15

Bryan Desloge

 CORNERSTONE CLASS 17

Garrett Richter
CORNERSTONE CLASS 21

Ava Parker

Joseph Wiendl
CORNERSTONE CLASS 29

Jim Gilmore

Amy Rettig
CORNERSTONE CLASS 30

Melanie Becker

Michael Wynn
CORNERSTONE CLASS 31

Kam Patton

CORNERSTONE CLASS 33

Dan DelLeo

Madeline Pumariega
Mike Quillen

CORNERSTONE CLASS 34

Joe Durso

Aundra Wallace
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Bill Barker
Kate Grangard
Sophia Nelson
Marc Spoto

CORNERSTONE CLASS 36

Teresa Rawe

CORNERSTONE CLASS 37

Rick Asnani
Joe Gibbons
Malena Mendez

CORNERSTONE CLASS 38 3

Brian Carter

Darren Gray
Danny Nix
Jeanette Yaeger

EDUCATION CLASS 1

Kam Patton

EDUCATION CLASS 4

Amanda Horne

Kristi Rousseau

EDUCATION CLASS 5
Seth Daub
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YVETTE ALEMAN A | CORNERSTONE CLASS 24
F. R. Aleman & Associates
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BRAD BAKER | CORNERSTONE CLASS 28
Odyssey Marine Exploration

AMANDA BEIGHTS | CONNECT CLASS 10
Greater Naples Chamber of Commerce
ANDY BEIGHTS (GUEST)

MARYAM LAGUNA BORREGO | CONNECT CLASS 5

RICK ASNANI A | CORNERSTONE CLASS 37

Cornerstone Solutions
Riya Asnani (14) | Malina Asnani (12)
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TIFFANY BAKER | CONNECT CLASS 10
Florida Historic Capitol Museum
JOHNATHAN GRANDAGE (GUEST)

MELANIE BECKER | CORNERSTONE CLASS 30
Universal Orlando
JEANNE BEYER (GUEST)

Miami Dade College
EDDIE BORREGO (GUEST)
Noah Borrego (2)
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BRIAN CARTER A | CORNERSTONE CLASS 38
Mauldin & Jenkins
BETHANY CARTER (GUEST)

TIM CENTER | CORNERSTONE CLASS 28
Centerfield Strategy

SETH DAUB | EDUCATION CLASS 5
Orange County Public Schools
RODRIGO LENARTOWICZ (GUEST)

ALISSA DEL SOL | CONNECT CLASS 9
Florida Power & Light Company
CHARLIE ASHEIM (GUEST)

Charlie Asheim (7
Alexandra Asheim (5)
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JESSICA CECERE | CORNERSTONE CLASS 28
NonProfits First

o !
NOEMI COLTEA A | CONNECT CLASS 3
MDS On Demand

BERT DE ARMAS | CORNERSTONE CLASS 24
iBERIA/First Horizon Bank
CHRIS DE ARMAS (GUEST)

DANIEL DELEO | CORNERSTONE CLASS 33
Shumaker
LAURA DELEO (GUEST)
Bella DelLeo (17)
Gabi DeLeo (13)
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A lifetime Member E= Veteran Member




BRYAN DESLOGE A | CORNERSTONE CLASS 15 JOE DURSO A | CORNERSTONE CLASS 34
i Embrace Families
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ANDREW FAY | CONNECT CLASS 4 BRENY GARCIA | CONNECT CLASS 10
Florida Public Service Commission Florida International University
CHARLIE GARCIA (GUEST)

Olivia Garcia (infant)
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JIM GILMORE A = | CORNERSTONE CLASS 29 || CAREY GLEASON A | CORNERSTONE CLASS 23
The Southern Group Habitat for Humanity of Brevard County
SEAN DUMANAL (GUEST)

BRIAN GOLDMEIER A| CORNERSTONE CLASS 34 || KATE GRANGARD A | CORNERSTONE CLASS 35
BYG Strategies Gehring Group
STEVEN GRANGARD (GUEST)

Bria Grangard | Dan Giordano
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DARREN GRAY A = | CORNERSTONE CLASS 38
Orange County Government
GREG BRONER (GUEST)

TIM HOGANS | CONNECT CLASS 6
Florida Power & Light Company
CORTNEE HOGANS (GUEST)
Aubrey Hogans (8) | Tyler Hogans (7)

TONY LEE | CONNECT CLASS 7

Florida Gulf Coast University
LATOYA LEE (GUEST)
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MAGGIE HIGHTOWER | CONNECT CLASS 3
Nemours Children’s Health System
Andrea Christ | Jenny Clarke

JOHN HORNE A | CORNERSTONE CLASS 28
Anna Maria Oyster Bar

AMANDA HORNE A | EDUCATION CLASS 4
Anna Maria Oyster Bar
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MALENA MENDEZ | CORNERSTONE CLASS 37
Big Brothers Big Sisters Broward County

RAY MONTELEONE A | CORNERSTONE CLASS 4
Paladin Global Partners
BETTY MONTELEONE (GUEST)

SOPHIA NELSON A | CORNERSTONE CLASS 35

S.A. Nelson & Associates
MAVIS GRANT (GUEST)
Jayden Spencer (12)
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DANNY NIX A | CORNERSTOE CLASS 38

Nix & Associates Real Estate
CARLA NIX (GUEST)
Riley Nix (14) | Kaydee Wyatt (19)

AVA PARKER I CORNERSTONE CLASS 21
Palm Beach State College

JOE GIBBONS | CORNERSTONE CLASS 37
Gibbons Consulting Group

Bailey Gibbons (11) | Parker Gibbons (11)
Bhes - - - L

KIM POULTON | CORNERSTONE CLASS 28
HNTB Corporation
KEITH WALTER (GUEST)
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JIM OVERTON | CORNERSTONE CLASS 28
Duval County Tax Collector
CONNIE OVERTON (GUEST)

KAM PATTON | CORNERSTONE CLASS 31 &
EDUCATION CLASS 1
Collier Public Schools
VALERIE PARKER (GUEST)

MADELINE PUMARIEGA | CORNERSTONE CLASS 33

Miami Dade College
Alyssa Pumariega (17)

MIKE QUILLEN A | CORNERSTONE CLASS 33
Gecko’s Hospitality Group
MARY QUILLEN (GUEST)

Eliza Quillen

TERESA RAWE A | CORNERSTONE CLASS 36
American Physician Partners
BOB RICHARDSON (GUEST)

lEADERSI—IIP
Z \ FLORIDA

A lifetime Member E= Veteran Member




AMY RETTIG A | CORNERSTONE CLASS 29
Nielsen

JEFF RETTIG (GUEST)
Nellie Rettig (18)

NEIL ROBERTSON | CORNERSTONE CLASS 22
Daniels, Rodriguez, Berkeley, Daniels, Cruz

IMRAN SIDDIQUI | CONNECT CLASS 8
Broward College
DR. ABEER AZIZ-SIDDIQUI (GUEST)
Ayla Siddiqui (7) | Musa Siddiqui (6) | Laila Siddiqui (infant)

MARC SPOTO | CORNERSTONE CLASS 85
JM Family Enterprises

NICOLE SPOTO (GUEST)
Sam Spoto (13) | Ben Spoto (9)
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GARRETT RICHTER A | CORNERSTONE CLASS 17
First Florida Integrity Bank
DIANA RICHTER (GUEST)
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DANIELLE SHULL A | CONNECT CLASS 9
Gehring Group
PETER SHULL (GUEST)

Isabella Shull (8)

WENDY SPENCER [ CORNERSTONE CLASS 24
Leadership Florida

RON SPENCER (GUEST)
Boyd Hathaway | Danielle Hathaway
Lincoln Hathaway

BETH THIBODAUX I CORNERSTONE CLASS 28
KORY THIBODAUX (GUEST)
Drew Thibodaux (17) | Kaitlyn Thibodaux (14)
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CORINA VELASQUEZ | CONNECT CLASS 6 AUNDRA WALLACE | CORNERSTONE CLASS 34

University of Florida

JAXUSA Partnership

KRISTIN ROUSSEAU E=| EDUCATION CLASS 4
Oakleaf Junior High School

JOSEPH WIENDL A =| CORNERSTONE CLASS 28|| MICHAEL WYNN | CORNERSTONE CLASS 30
Laminar Advisors Sunshine Ace Hardware
Joseph Andrew Wiendl (20) | Cooper Wiendl (17)
Hendrix (Rex) Wiendl (14)
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= Will Yaeger (12) | Madeleine “Maddie” Yaeger (11)

JEANETTE YAEGER A | CORNERSTONE CLASS 38
One Eighty Consulting
DON YAEGER (GUEST)

tli".l r;
v’ .__'pr‘ll 4
—.H:.I‘w.l il T

i LEADERSHIP
2L [ORIDA

A lifetime Member E= Veteran Member



CONTACT INFORMATION

Yvette Aleman 305-799-1317
yvette.aleman@fr-aleman.com

Rick Asnani 561-719-2117
rick@csteam360.com

Brad Baker 941-408-1984
bradbaker@comcast.net

Tiffany Baker 202-423-8616
tiffany.baker@gmail.com

Bill Barker 239-877-4188
wrb@barkerss.com

Melanie Becker 407-310-2561
melanie.becker@universalorlando.com

Amanda Beights 239-403-2903
amanda@napleschamber.org

Maryam Laguna Borrego 786-412-1282
maryamborrego@miami.edu

Brian Carter 478-361-2843
bcarter@mjcpa.com

Jessica Cecere 561-644-2424
jcecere@nonprofitsfirst.org

Tim Center 850-212-2684
centertim@yahoo.com

B Noemi Coltea 561-441-9473
& noemicoltea@mdsondemand.org

B Seth Daub 407-432-0698

seth.daub@ocps.net

| Bert de Armas 305-613-4792

idalberto.dearmas@iberiabank.com
Alissa del Sol 561-373-7826
alissa.del.sol@fpl.com

Daniel DelLeo 941-321-2876
ddeleo@slk—law.com
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Bryan Desloge 850-841-9285
desloge.bryan@gmail.com

Joe Durso 407-722-1155
josephdurso@gmail.com

Andrew Fay
andrewgfay@gmail.com

Breny Garcia 786-564-4882
daparre@fiu.edu

Joe Gibbons 954-684-1880
j992348@gmail.com

Jim Gilmore 904-591-0975
gilmore@thesoutherngroup.com

Carey Gleason 321-543-0570
jcareygleason@aol.com

Brian Goldmeier 786-566-7897
brian.goldmeier@gmail.com

Kate Grangard 561-629-2001
kate.grangard@gehringgroup.com

Darren Gray 352-536-4751
darren.gray@ocfl.net

Maggie Hightower 904-525-6591
maggie.hightower@nemours.org

Tim Hogans 305-215-1800
tim.hogans@fpl.com

Amanda Horne 941-545-3620
amobamanda@gmail.com

John Horne 941-545-6060
john@oysterbar.net
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Tony Lee 813-990-9292
alee@fgcu.edu

Malena Mendez 954-289-8852
malenad@bbbsbroward.org
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CONTACT INFORMATION

Ray Monteleone 954-401-4716
ray@paladinglobalpartners.com

Sophia Nelson 561-531-1876
sanelsonassociates@gmail.com

Danny Nix 941-724-0080
danny.nixjr@gmail.com

Jim Overton 904-945-9176
james.n.overton@outlook.com

Ava Parker 904-545-3661
parkera@palmbeachstate.edu

Kam Patton 305-447-8835
patton@collierschools.com

Kim Poulton 561-329-4808
tollgirl1982@gmail.com

Madeline Pumariega 305-815-4752
madelinepumariega@gmail.com

Mike Quillen 941-809-2635
mike@geckoshospitality.com
Teresa Rawe 941-730-1200
twrawe@gmail.com

Amy Rettig 727-430-2319
amy.rettig@nielsen.com

- Garrett Richter 850-566-1723
M garrettrichter@ffibank.com

¥ Neil Robertson 305-632-7563

nrobertson@drbdc-law.com

Kristin Rousseau 248-895-8469
Kristin.rousseau@myoneclay.net

Danielle Shull 561-762-1479
danielle.shull@gehringgroup.com

Imran Siddiqui 561-212-9127
isiddigl@broward.edu

I’I-'i- S T

o

) k LEADERSHIP

Marc Spoto 954-573-0429
marc.spoto@jmagroup.com

Beth Thibodaux 407-415-0827
beth.thibodaux@adventhealth.com

Corina Velasquez 305-815-2911
cev28@yahoo.com

Aundra Wallace 313-515-9856
awallace@jaxusa.org

Joseph Wiendl 727-417-2205
jw@laminaradvisors.com

Michael Wynn 239-821-4255
mwynn@sunshineace.com

Jeanette Yaeger 850-345-6525
jeanette@team180.com
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STAFF

Wendy Spencer 850-728-8809
wspencer@leadershipflorida.org

Chris Lucas 850-508-2077
clucas@leadershipflorida.org

Tracy Warrington 850-591-9597
twarrington@leadershipflorida.org
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WENDY SPENCER | CORNERSTONE CLASS 24 RON SPENCER
Leadership Florida BOYD HATHAWAY
President and CEO DANIELLE HATHAWAY
wspencer@leadershipflorida.org LINCOLN HATHAWAY
(850) 728-8809 Guests

CHRIS LUCAS DAN LUCAS
Vice President of Operations KATCHEN LUCAS
and Chief of Staff Guests- 7 S
clucas@leadershipflorida.org i
(850) 508-2077 T
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TRACY WARRINGTON
Director of Communications

(850) 591-9597
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SPECIAL THANKS TO OUR SPONSORS FOR MAKING
F OUR WELCOME RECEPTION POSSIBLE

Sunshine
ACE Hardware

o, CEARING
a: GROUP :

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS | RISK MANAGEMENT

20210,:/:/nu al Meeting ANNUAL 'd - 3
“TOGETHER AGAIN” ME Tm NC < W ' Jh o

TOGETHER AGA|N~

NOVEMBER 12-14, 2021 & s
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